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VSAK

Name

Thomas Grabmann
Erhard Scholz
Michael Grabmann
Michael Krieger
Hans Konig
Christian Goétz
Waldemar Neumann
Gertrud Neumann
Olaf Gerundt
Rudolf Kanzock
Gunter Ziepser
Helga Schreiner
Dominik Christophel
Thomas Neumann
Thomas Frey
Leonhard Ibler

Gitti Albrecht

Tizian Stephan
Nicola Raab
Lennart Zipf
Michael, sen. Maget
Marie Huml

Heidi Benz

Jennifer Miedel
Jonas Plank

Hans Puchtler
Marlene Preil3

Sigismundo Costanzo

Johann Hutfles
Robert Bauer
Joseph Guercio
Adolf Preif3
Mathias Eichinger
Johann Wieland
Gerd Pohl

Vereinigte Sulz-Altmdhl Kegler

Club

KG Berching

DJK Titting

KG Berching

LK Lauterhofen
KG Berching

KC Muhlhausen
DJK Titting

DJK Titting

KC Pleinfeld

KC Pleinfeld

KC Pleinfeld

DJK Titting

LK Lauterhofen
KG Dietfurt-Téging
KC Pollenfeld

LK Lauterhofen
KC Pollenfeld

KC Mihlhausen
KG Berching

KC Muhlhausen
KG Dietfurt-Téging
KG Dietfurt-Téging
KC Pollenfeld
FSK Langenaltheim
KC Mihlhausen
DJK Titting

KC Pollenfeld

FSK Langenaltheim
KC Pleinfeld

DJK Titting

LK Lauterhofen
KC Pollenfeld

LK Lauterhofen
KC Pleinfeld

KG Dietfurt-Téging
FSK Langenaltheim
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Silber
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Bronze
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Punkte
136
133
126
119
119
116
116
115
111
109
108

99
98
95
95
95
91
82
79
78
76
74
74
71
67
65
65
62
59
57
57
55
52
49
49
48
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45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

VSAK

Peter Lutz

Bernd Posch
Matthias B6hm
Peter Lutz

Walter Stauffer
Heiko Posch
Willibald Schraufl
Johannes Gruber
Romana Brunner
Manfred Lindner
Helmut Hahn
Christina Baumeister
Johannes Meier
Sebastian Lang
Nathan Kerler
Jurgen Felser
Bernd Kahr
Christian Markgraf
Alexander Hartl
Franz Glas

Robert Irrler

Klaus Kister
Anneliese Schneider
Christoph Preif3
Patrick Schmauser
Hilde Pischel

Karl Hierreth
Ronald Raab
Richard Fellner
Haidi Hahn
Herbert Grimm
Chiara Heislbetz
Simon Hofer
Aysegiil Erturan
Daniel Hahn

Heidi Meyer
Wilhelm Gailler

Vereinigte Sulz-Altmdhl Kegler

KG Dietfurt-Téging
FSK Langenaltheim
FSK Langenaltheim
KG Dietfurt-Toging
FSK Langenaltheim
FSK Langenaltheim
KG Berching

KC Pleinfeld

KC Muhlhausen
KC Pleinfeld

FSK Langenaltheim
KC Pollenfeld

LK Lauterhofen

LK Lauterhofen

KC Mihlhausen

LK Lauterhofen

KG Berching

KC Muhlhausen
KG Dietfurt-Toging
KC Pollenfeld

KG Dietfurt-Téging
FSK Langenaltheim
KC Miuhlhausen

KC Pollenfeld

KC Muhlhausen

KC Muhlhausen

LK Lauterhofen

KG Berching

LK Lauterhofen
FSK Langenaltheim
FSK Langenaltheim
KG Dietfurt-Toging
KG Dietfurt-Tdging
KC Miihlhausen
FSK Langenaltheim
FSK Langenaltheim
KC Mihlhausen
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48
43
43
43
40
36
35
33
33
33
33
29
27
26
24
24
22
20
18
16
16
15
15
15
14
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10



VSAK

Erna Ibler
Andreas Wittmann
Raphaela Sellerer
Walter Wagner

Vereinigte Sulz-Altmdhl Kegler

LK Lauterhofen
KC Pollenfeld
KG Berching
LK Lauterhofen
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